
®

®

Photo

®

COKIN S.A. - Paris - France

Video

Digital

Broadcast

www.cokin.fr



Ref . 0 0 1

Yellow
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Photos :  K. E n d e r

Ref . 0 4 5

Sepialight

Photos : J.F. Fo r t chan t r e

Ref . 0 4 6

FLD
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Photos : L. S i e rpe

Ref . 0 5 0
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Star 8
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Star 4
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Star 2
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Softstar
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Center Spot Incolor 2
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CenterSpot Green
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CenterSpot Orange
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CenterSpot Red
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Center Spot W.A.(Wide Angle) Incolor 1Photos : L. S i e rpe
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Gradual FLW
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Oval CenterSpot Black
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Net Filter 1 W
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Net Filter 1 Black
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Net Filter 2 Black
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Gradual Fog 2

Photos : L. S i e rpe

Ref . 1 5 3
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Linear Polarizer
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Circular Polarizer
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Redhancer
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Radial Zoom
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Cyclone
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Softspot
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Sunspot
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Gelatine Holder
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Sunset 2
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Super Speed
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Double M
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Double Exposure
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Creative Filters
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Gradual Fluo Yellow 2
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Gradual Fluo Red 1
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Gradual Fluo Blue 1
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Gradual Fluo M
auve 2

R e f . 6 6 6Photos : L. S i e rpe

Ref . 6 7 0

Gradual Fluo Pink 1
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CenterSpot Pink/Blue
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CenterSpot Blue/Yellow
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Sunsoft
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Cham
pagne
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Softwarm

Photos : P. G r a t e a u d

Ref . 8 2 0

Diffuser Light
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Diffuser 1
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Diffuser 2
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Diffuser 3
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THE COKIN CREATIVE FILTER COLLECTION
COLOUR COLORÉS

DIFFRACTORS - STARS DIFFRACTEURS - ÉTOILES

001

026

153

002 003 004 006 005 045

027 028 029 030 031

154 230

020 021 022 023 024 025

036 046 047 050 152

040 041 042 055 056 057 058 059

CENTRE-SPOTS CENTRE-SPOTS

060 061 062 063 064 065 066 067 068

PASTELS - DIFFUSERS PASTELS - DIFFUSEURS

082 697820 830 840 850 086 087 088 089 694 695 696

070 071 072 073 074 075 076 077 078 672 673 674

OPTICAL EFFECTS EFFETS OPTIQUES

091 092 093 101 102 103 111 112 113

142 143 144 145148 149

201 202 203 204

209 216 217 219 220

GRADUATED DÉGRADÉS

120

POLARIZERS POLARISEURS

160 161 162 163 164 170 171 172 173

132

SPECIAL EFFECTS EFFETS SPÉCIAUX

080

342

081

345

185 186

346

187

375

188

189

376

194

397

195 196 340

666

121121 L 121 S 121 F 123 L 123 S 123 F

125 L 125 S 125 F 133 138 139

667

122

150

668

123

151

669

124

197

670

125

198

671

126

660

127

661

128

662

129

663

130

664

131

665

035

231 232

723

037

717

700 701 703

719 720

709 710 711

713 715 725 727 729

705

721

707

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

141140

121 M

174165
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